
LIST OF KEY 

STAKEHOLDERS 

  

ORGANIZATION NAME CONTACT 

INFORMATION 

Mid Atlantic Aliance for 

Climate and Health 

Alan Greenglass agreenglass42@gmail.com 

Delaware Lung Association Aleks Casper aleks.casper@lung.org 

Climate and Environmental 

Justice Committee, Central 

DE NAACP 

Alia Smith aliascareer@gmail.com 

Mid Atlantic Aliance for 

Climate and Health 

Anna Quisel annaquisel@gmail.com  

WILMAPCO Bill Swiatek bswiatek@wilmapco.org 

DELDOT - DART Catherine Smith Cathy.Smith@delaware.gov  

DELDOT - DART, 

planning 

Charles Moulds Charlie.Moulds@delaware.gov 

DELDOT - DART Alt Fuel 

Pro Admin 

Charles Thomas  Charles.Thomas@delaware.go

v 

Delaware Electric Vehicle 

Association 

Charlie Garlow charliegarlow350@gmail.com 

Builders & Remodelers 

Associations of Delaware 

Dave Collins dcollins@nvrinc.com 

DEC Dave Shapely dshapley@delaware.coop 

Caesar Rodney Institute David Stevenson davidstevenson@caesarrodney

.org  

Delmarva Power Dawn Crompton dawn.crompton@exeloncorp.c

om 

Sierra Club Dustyn Thompson Dustyn.Thompson@sierraclub.

org  

Mid-Atlantic Petroleum, 

Distributors Assn 

Ellen Valentino ellen@mapda.com 

Delaware Nature Society Ellie Ezekiel ellie@delnature.org 

Delmarva Power Glenn Moore glenn.moore@delmarva.com  

Delaware Nature Society Jen Adkins Jen.Adkins@delawarenatureso

ciety.org 

DELDOT – 

SUSTAINABILITY 

Jim Pappas James.pappas@delaware.gov  

Delaware Nature Society John Harrod john@delawarenaturesociety.o

rg 

Clean Air Council John Lee jlee@cleanair.org  

AAI Josh Fisher jfisher@autosinnovate.org 

Home Builders Assoc 

(BRAD) 

Justin Olear jolear@regalbuilders.net  

Healthy Communities 

DE.org 

Kate Dupont 

Phillips 

kate@healthycommunitiesde.o

rg  
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National Resources Defense 

Council 

Kathy Harris KHarris@nrdc.org  

AAI - Lobbyist Kim Willson kim@ruggeriowillson.com  

DEMEC Kimberly 

Schlichting 

kschlichting@demecinc.net 

WMDA/CAR Kirk McCauley kmccauley@wmda.net  

Dover/Kent County MPO Marilyn J. Smith marilyn.smith@doverkentmpo.

org 

Mid-Atlantic Petroleum, 

Distributors Assn 

Mike O'Halloran mike@mapda.com 

Delaware Automobile and 

Truck Dealers Association 

(DATDA) 

Patrick Allen patrick@allenstrategiesllc.com 

League of Women Voters Peggy Schultz schultz_peggy@yahoo.com 

Delaware EJ Community 

Partnership and Delaware  

Concerned Residents for EJ 

Penny Dryden drydenp2015@gmail.com  

Clean Air Council Russel Zerbo rzerbo@cleanair.org  

Public Service Commission Samantha Hemphill samantha.hemphill@delaware.

gov 

Delaware Automobile and 

Truck Dealers Association 

(DATDA) 

Santosh 

Viswanathan 

santoshviswanathan@msn.com  

Alliance for Automotive 

Innovation 

Steve Douglas sdouglas@autosinnovate.org  

Hyundai Susan LaMoreaux SLAMOREAUX@HATCI.CO

M 

Alliance for Automotive 

Innovation 

Tom Miller tmiller@autosinnovate.org 

Ruggerio-Willson Lobbyist Verity Watson verity@ruggeriowillson.com 

Tesla Zach Kahn zkahn@tesla.com 

Delaware Automobile and 

Truck Dealers Association 

(DATDA) 

Yira Carvajal ycarvajal@willisford.com 

Rivian Tom Van Heeke tvanheeke@rivian.com   
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